PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RFS Technologies’ HYBRIFLEX Remote Radio Head (RRH) hybrid feeder cabling solution combines optical fiber and
DC power for RRHs in a single lightweight cable, making it the world’s most innovative solution for RRH
deployments. It was developed to reduce installation complexity and costs at Cellular sites. HYBRIFLEX allows
mobile operators deploying an RRH architecture to standardize the RRH installation process. HYBRIFLEX
combines optical fiber (multi-mode or single-mode) and power in a single cable. It may eliminate the need for
junction boxes and can connect multiple RRHs with a single feeder. Standard CELLFLEX® accessories can be used
with HYBRIFLEX cable.

Simplex LC with Pull-tab, 50ft Lengths
HBF058-13U1SS4-50A REV : A REV DATE : 14 Oct 2024 www.rfstechnologies.com
All values nominal unless tolerances provided; information contained in the present datasheet is subject to confirmation at time
of ordering
Page 2 of 3
TESTING AND ENVIRONMENTAL
Storage Temperature °C (°F) -40 to 70 (-40 to 158)
Operation Temperature °C (°F) -40 to 65 (-40 to 149)
Installation Temperature °C (°F) -20 to 65 (-4 to 149)
Jacket Specifications   UL1277 Type TC, UL Listed
PRODUCT DRAWING
Product Drawing
ASSEMBLY LENGTH
Model Number Length
HBF058-13U1SS4-10A 10 feet
HBF058-13U1SS4-20A 20 feet
HBF058-13U1SS4-30A 30 feet
HBF058-13U1SS4-40A 40 feet
HBF058-13U1SS4-50A 50 feet
HBF058-13U1SS4-60A 60 feet
Custom length available upon request.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HBF058-13U1SS4-50A
HYBRIFLEX® RRH Hybrid Jumper, 5/8", 1 pair 6AWG, 4 Single Strand, Single-Mode Fiber with Simplex LC to